
Sunday, May 19, 2013Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@McInnish Park, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com 72F Clear 80%H 16mphSSE

5K Off :7:32 am
Perfect Prediction Jackpot(0.01 sec) $493.00 Carried Over to Next Month.

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH5K [Lap]
1 28 252   Michael Johnson (M60) 18 M60-64     32:03.017 10:19.032:00 3.025.6

2 30 335   Sari Rautapaa (F33) 11 F30-34     26:48.556 8:37.726:45 3.566:00.3

3 34 067   Patrick Greene (M77) 21 M75-79     37:29.923 12:04.237:26 3.9215.3

4 35 309   Lilianette Rodriguez-Martinez (F31) 13 F30-34     35:55.338 11:33.736:00 4.664:32.3

5 25 316   Blake Bruser (F3) 0 FStroller     24:58.883 8:02.424:50 8.886:07.3

6 16 106   Hannah Bumgarner (F15) 4 F15-19     29:09.315 9:23.129:00 9.3219.1

7 10 813   John Kramer (M51) 8 M50-54     28:15.652 9:05.828:00 15.650.0

8 4 040   Kim Andres (F60) 1 F60-64     25:05.776 8:04.724:50 15.786.0

9 22 386   Sagie Shimko (F11) 9 F10-14     30:22.138 9:46.530:00 22.143.2

10 39 065   Susan Schafer (F48) 16 F45-49     38:20.423 12:20.437:56 24.424:58.2

11 23 387   Moshe Shimko (M43) 14 M40-44     30:24.727 9:47.330:00 24.732.5

12 12 574   Conrad Butler (M26) 10 M25-29     28:42.178 9:14.328:15 27.1814.8

13 24 038   Michael Rumery (M40) 15 M40-44     30:27.624 9:48.330:00 27.6213.1

14 26 097   Nathan Bruser (M42) 16 M40-44     24:58.494 8:02.324:30 28.496:07.7

15 1 705   Gabor Toth (M32) 1 M30-34     23:45.691 7:38.923:15 30.697.8

16 2 193   Julio Lopez (M57) 2 M55-59     24:10.742 7:46.924:50 39.263.7

17 7 262   Jennifer Johnson (F50) 2 F50-54     26:09.984 8:25.325:30 39.981.6

18 8 108   Steven Pliler (M48) 6 M45-49     27:44.328 8:55.727:00 44.330.7

19 44 061   David Short (M52) [2] 24 M50-54     25:12.346 8:06.824:24 48.3528:17.8

20 41 041   Kay Scott (F43) 18 F40-44     32:14.701 10:22.733:12 57.3013:53.3

21 20 998   Wesley Bumgarner (M42) 13 M40-44     30:00.909 9:39.729:00 60.9120.4

22 6 008   David Mask (M61) 5 M60-64     25:35.815 8:14.324:30 65.829.0

23 9 061   David Short (M52) 7 M50-54     23:17.807 7:29.924:24 66.194:38.1

24 17 168   Rachel Meador (F44) 5 F40-44     29:51.952 9:36.828:45 66.956.6

25 40 333   Hannele Tyni (F32) 17 F30-34     38:33.867 12:24.837:15 78.874:59.4

26 31 109   Simon Rose (M30) 19 M30-34     33:33.092 10:48.035:00 86.911.3

27 27 111   Dierk Hohman (M43) 17 M40-44     28:29.910 9:10.430:00 90.092:57.3

28 14 283   Ruben Reyes (M57) 11 M55-59     28:45.323 9:15.327:10 95.3214.5

29 36 796   Michelle Middleton (F30) 14 F30-34     41:41.121 13:25.040:00 101.124.4

30 19 311   Lexi Enriquez (F12) 7 F10-14     29:42.834 9:33.828:00 102.8322.7

31 29 111   Merari Baeza (F38) 10 F35-39     31:51.240 10:15.230:00 111.2423.3

32 18 312   Ashley Swider (F12) 6 F10-14     30:04.550 9:40.828:00 124.550.0

33 33 313   Jo Enriquez (F10) 12 F10-14     37:10.080 11:57.835:00 130.0819.9

34 15 770   Nivaldo Castro (M47) 12 M45-49     24:29.950 7:53.122:00 149.954:40.0

35 5 325   Tiger Vo (M40) 4 M40-44     23:31.825 7:34.421:00 151.831:46.6

36 38 268   Amara Chan (F44) 15 F40-44     42:33.203 13:41.840:00 153.2020.1

37 3 678   Richard Galemore (M46) 3 M45-49     24:22.039 7:50.627:00 157.964.4

38 42 104   Eugenia Camacho (F33) 19 F30-34     32:37.179 10:30.040:00 442.8217:06.7

39 43 103   Pedro Parada (M30) 23 M30-34     31:51.018 10:15.140:00 488.9817:53.9

40 37 107   Cliff Billington (M55) 22 M55-59     41:49.972 13:27.933:00 529.9710.6

41 32 110   Christian Rivera (M33) 20 M30-34     29:23.773 9:27.740:00 636.234:33.8

42 21 101   Ceci Hernandez (F21) 8 F20-24     28:37.339 9:12.840:00 682.661:44.9

43 13 331   Laura Keckhut (F39) 3 F35-39     28:36.836 9:12.640:00 683.1621.6

44 11 102   Felipe Hernandez (M17) 9 M15-19     27:02.688 8:42.340:00 777.311:44.2

31 13 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

Positive Split
Negative Split

Difference # of Seconds off Prediction
Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)



By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]
1 705 Gabor Toth (M32) 1 M30-34 Irving     23:45.691 7:38.9   23:53.4967.8 30.69 54.7%

2 193 Julio Lopez (M57) 2 M55-59 Farmers Branch     24:10.742 7:46.9   24:14.4083.7 39.26 64.6%

3 678 Richard Galemore (M46) 3 M45-49 Keller     24:22.039 7:50.6   24:26.4534.4 157.96 58.6%

4 040 Kim Andres (F60) 1 F60-64 Irving     25:05.776 8:04.7   25:11.8126.0 15.78 77.0%

5 325 Tiger Vo (M40) 4 M40-44 Lewisville     23:31.825 7:34.4   25:18.4121:46.6 151.83 58.0%

6 008 David Mask (M61) 5 M60-64 Lewisville     25:35.815 8:14.3   25:44.8309.0 65.82 63.2%

7 262 Jennifer Johnson (F50) 2 F50-54 Coppell     26:09.984 8:25.3   26:11.6051.6 39.98 64.7%

8 108 Steven Pliler (M48) 6 M45-49 Carrollton     27:44.328 8:55.7   27:45.0350.7 44.33 52.3%

9 061 David Short (M52) 7 M50-54 Frisco     23:17.807 7:29.9   27:55.8574:38.1 66.19 64.3%

10 813 John Kramer (M51) 8 M50-54 Plano     28:15.652 9:05.8   28:15.6520.0 15.65 52.6%

11 102 Felipe Hernandez (M17) 9 M15-19 Carrollton     27:02.688 8:42.3   28:46.9001:44.2 777.31 49.9%

12 574 Conrad Butler (M26) 10 M25-29 Fort Worth     28:42.178 9:14.3   28:56.98414.8 27.18 44.9%

13 331 Laura Keckhut (F39) 3 F35-39 Fort Worth     28:36.836 9:12.6   28:58.44921.6 683.16 53.3%

14 283 Ruben Reyes (M57) 11 M55-59 Carrollton     28:45.323 9:15.3   28:59.86114.5 95.32 54.4%

15 770 Nivaldo Castro (M47) 12 M45-49 Mckinney     24:29.950 7:53.1   29:09.9274:40.0 149.95 58.8%

16 106 Hannah Bumgarner (F15) 4 F15-19 Carrollton     29:09.315 9:23.1   29:28.45119.1 9.32 53.2%

17 168 Rachel Meador (F44) 5 F40-44 Coppell     29:51.952 9:36.8   29:58.5376.6 66.95 53.0%

18 312 Ashley Swider (F12) 6 F10-14 The Colony     30:04.550 9:40.8   30:04.5500.0 124.55 54.1%

19 311 Lexi Enriquez (F12) 7 F10-14 The Colony     29:42.834 9:33.8   30:05.52922.7 102.83 54.8%

20 998 Wesley Bumgarner (M42) 13 M40-44 Keller     30:00.909 9:39.7   30:21.28920.4 60.91 46.2%

21 101 Ceci Hernandez (F21) 8 F20-24 Carrollton     28:37.339 9:12.8   30:22.2611:44.9 682.66 51.7%

22 386 Sagie Shimko (F11) 9 F10-14 Plano     30:22.138 9:46.5   30:25.3513.2 22.14 54.8%

23 387 Moshe Shimko (M43) 14 M40-44 Plano     30:24.727 9:47.3   30:27.2752.5 24.73 45.9%

24 038 Michael Rumery (M40) 15 M40-44 Plano     30:27.624 9:48.3   30:40.70913.1 27.62 44.8%

25 316 Blake Bruser (F3) 0 FStroller Coppell     24:58.883 8:02.4   31:06.1876:07.3 8.88

26 097 Nathan Bruser (M42) 16 M40-44 Coppell     24:58.494 8:02.3   31:06.2076:07.7 28.49 55.5%

27 111 Dierk Hohman (M43) 17 M40-44 Coppell     28:29.910 9:10.4   31:27.1912:57.3 90.09 49.0%

28 252 Michael Johnson (M60) 18 M60-64 Coppell     32:03.017 10:19.0   32:08.5935.6 3.02 50.0%

29 111 Merari Baeza (F38) 10 F35-39 The Colony     31:51.240 10:15.2   32:14.49823.3 111.24 47.6%

30 335 Sari Rautapaa (F33) 11 F30-34 Flower Mound     26:48.556 8:37.7   32:48.8376:00.3 3.56 55.5%

31 109 Simon Rose (M30) 19 M30-34 Carrollton     33:33.092 10:48.0   33:34.4211.3 86.91 38.5%

32 110 Christian Rivera (M33) 20 M30-34 Dallas     29:23.773 9:27.7   33:57.5874:33.8 636.23 44.4%

33 313 Jo Enriquez (F10) 12 F10-14 The Colony     37:10.080 11:57.8   37:30.00519.9 130.08 45.9%

34 067 Patrick Greene (M77) 21 M75-79 Coppell     37:29.923 12:04.2   37:45.26515.3 3.92 52.4%

35 309 Lilianette Rodriguez-Martinez 13 F30-34 Dallas     35:55.338 11:33.7   40:27.6324:32.3 4.66 41.2%

36 796 Michelle Middleton (F30) 14 F30-34 Bedford     41:41.121 13:25.0   41:45.5394.4 101.12 35.5%

37 107 Cliff Billington (M55) 22 M55-59 Irving     41:49.972 13:27.9   42:00.52310.6 529.97 36.7%

38 268 Amara Chan (F44) 15 F40-44 Fort Worth     42:33.203 13:41.8   42:53.27920.1 153.20 37.2%

39 065 Susan Schafer (F48) 16 F45-49 Richardson     38:20.423 12:20.4   43:18.5764:58.2 24.42 43.1%

40 333 Hannele Tyni (F32) 17 F30-34 Coppell     38:33.867 12:24.8   43:33.2284:59.4 78.87 38.5%

41 041 Kay Scott (F43) 18 F40-44 Bedford     32:14.701 10:22.7   46:07.96413:53.3 57.30 48.6%

42 104 Eugenia Camacho (F33) 19 F30-34 Carrollton     32:37.179 10:30.0   49:43.85717:06.7 442.82 45.6%

43 103 Pedro Parada (M30) 23 M30-34 Carrollton     31:51.018 10:15.1   49:44.95317:53.9 488.98 40.6%

44 061 David Short (M52) [2] 24 M50-54 Frisco     25:12.346 8:06.8   53:30.10528:17.8 48.35 59.5%

Average Finish Time: 30:07 Average Age Grade: 51.1%

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

Positive Split
Negative Split

Difference # of Seconds off Prediction
Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)


